BECKBECK
AIRAIR
330 Centennial Park, Elstree,
Hertfordshire, England. WD6 3TJ
Tel: + 44 (0)20 8732 1300
Fax: +44 (0)20 8732 1301
Email: sales@beck-air.com
Web: www.beck-air.com

S
T
R
I
P
A
I
R
S
T
R
I
P
PART NUMBER LENGTH INLET                                           AIR CONSUMPTION@4 BAR NOISE
MM INCHES SLPM SCFM DB(A)@1M
BNEUBLADE/80 80 3” 1/4” BSP + Push In Fitting 140 5 65
BNEUBLADE/150 150 6” 1/4” BSP + Push In Fitting 256 9 65
BNEUBLADE/300 300 12” 1/4” BSP + Push In Fitting 510 18 65
BNEUBLADE/450 450 18” 1/4” BSP + Push In Fitting 765 27 65
BNEUBLADE/600 600 24” 1/4” BSP + Push In Fitting 1020 36 65
BNEUBLADE/750 750 30” 1/4” BSP + Push In Fitting 1302 46 65
BNEUBLADE/900 900 36” 1/4” BSP + Push In Fitting 1557 55 65
BNEUBLADE/1000 1000 39” 1/4” BSP + Push In Fitting 1727 61 65
BNEUBLADE/1200 1200 48” 1/4” BSP + Push In Fitting 2067 73 65
The Neublade is manufactured from extruded, anodised aluminium and comes
complete with quick fit hose connector.
Because of the method of construction, we are able to offer the Neu-Blade in
any length up to 2m long. Please call our sales team for further information.

E
R
S
A
M
P
L
I
F
I
E
R
S
PART THROAT DIAMETER             AIR INLET    AIR CONSUMPTION@4 BAR OUTLET AIRFLOW HOSE SIZE FOR DUCTING DIAMETER LENGTH MATERIAL
NUMBER MM INCHES BSP SLPM SCFM SLPM SCFM MM INCHES MM INCHES MM INCHES
BRJ12A 12 1/2" 1/8" 85 3 2550 90 19 3/4" 25 1" 55 2-1/4" Anodised Alloy
BRJ20A 20 3/4" 1/8" 142 5 3400 120 32 1-1/4" 40 1-1/2" 65 2-1/2" Anodised Alloy
BRJ25A 25 1" 1/4" 198 7 5500 196 38 1-1/2" 50 2" 85 3-1/4" Anodised Alloy
BRJ40A 40 1-1/2" 1/4" 481 17 10600 374 50 2" 63 2-1/2" 95 3-1/2" Anodised Alloy
BRJ50A 50 2" 3/8" 708 25 17000 600 76 3" 90 3-1/2" 135 5" Anodised Alloy
BRJ75A 75 3" 1/2" 1416 50 33333 1178 100 4" 132 5" 165 6-1/2" Anodised Alloy
BRJ12S/S 12 1/2" 1/8" 85 3 2550 90 19 3/4" 25 1" 55 2-1/4" Stainless Steel (304)
BRJ20S/S 20 3/4" 1/8" 142 5 3400 120 32 1-1/4" 40 1-1/2" 65 2-1/2" Stainless Steel (304)
BRJ25S/S 25 1" 1/4" 198 7 5500 196 38 1-1/2" 50 2" 85 3-1/4" Stainless Steel (304)
BRJ40S/S 40 1-1/2" 1/4" 481 17 10600 374 50 2" 63 2-1/2" 95 3-1/2" Stainless Steel (304)
BRJ50S/S 50 2" 3/8" 708 25 17000 600 76 3" 90 3-1/2" 135 5" Stainless Steel (304)
BRJ75S/S 75 3" 1/2" 1416 50 33333 1178 100 4" 132 5" 165 6-1/2" Stainless Steel (304)
316 Stainless steel is available  on request.
Standard Ringjets are manufactured in Anodised Alloy
Other options include;
● Larger sizes (up to 250mm)

● Stainless Steel
● PVC
● Flanged Conveyor - Suitable for quick Release connectors
For even higher conveying performance, take a look at our Pneu-power conveyor
TECHNICAL INFORMATION - RINGJET CONVEYORS
● No moving parts - means the Ringjet is maintenance free
● No electricity required - means they are safe to use with
liquids and wet material
● Adjustable flow control - using air gap and inlet pressure
● Energy efficient -  means low running costs
● Ideal for conveying over long distances
● Quiet Operation (less than 80 dB(A)
7 8
PART THROAT DIAMETER             AIR INLET    AIR CONSUMPTION@4 BAR OUTLET AIRFLOW HOSE SIZE FOR DUCTING DIAMETER LENGTH MATERIAL
NUMBER MM INCHES BSP SLPM SCFM SLPM SCFM                      MM INCHES MM INCHES MM INCHES
BRJ12C 12 1/2" 1/8" 85 3 2550 90 19 3/4" 25 1" 74 3" Anodised Alloy
BRJ20C 20 3/4" 1/8" 142 5 3400 120 32 1-1/4" 40 1-1/2" 90 3-1/2" Anodised Alloy
BRJ25C 25 1" 1/4" 198 7 5500 196 38 1-1/2" 50 2" 118 4-3/4" Anodised Alloy
BRJ40C 40 1-1/2" 1/4" 481 17 10600 374 50 2" 63 2-1/2" 123 5" Anodised Alloy
BRJ50C 50 2" 3/8" 708 25 17000 600 76 3" 90 3-1/2" 206 8" Anodised Alloy
BRJ75C 75 3" 1/2" 1416 50 33333 1178 100 4" 132 5" 259 10-1/4" Anodised Alloy
BRJ12CS/S 12 1/2" 1/8" 85 3 2550 90 19 3/4" 25 1" 74 3" Stainless Steel (304)
BRJ20CS/S 20 3/4" 1/8" 142 5 3400 120 32 1-1/4" 40 1-1/2" 90 3-1/2" Stainless Steel (304)
BRJ25CS/S 25 1" 1/4" 198 7 5500 196 38 1-1/2" 50 2" 118 4-3/4" Stainless Steel (304)
BRJ40CS/S 40 1-1/2" 1/4" 481 17 10600 374 50 2" 63 2-1/2" 123 5" Stainless Steel (304)
BRJ50CS/S 50 2" 3/8" 708 25 17000 600 76 3" 90 3-1/2" 206 8" Stainless Steel (304)
BRJ75CS/S 75 3" 1/2" 1416 50 33333 1178 100 4" 132 5" 259 10-1/4" Stainless Steel (304)
316 Stainless steel is available  on request.
BECKAIR 330 Centennial Park, Elstree, Hertfordshire, England. WD6 3TJ  Tel: + 44 (0)20 8732 1300  Fax: +44 (0)20 8732 1301  Email: sales@beck-air.com  Web: www.beck-air.com BECKAIR 330 Centennial Park, Elstree, Hertfordshire, England. WD6 3TJ  Tel: + 44 (0)20 8732 1300  Fax: +44 (0)20 8732 1301  Email: sales@beck-air.com  Web: www.beck-air.com
If you have special requirements, please call our technical support
engineer who will be pleased to assist you.

Midgivac is a small, compact compressed air driven vacuum cleaner designed for
removing debris including glass, swarf, metal chippings, plastic particles, dust and powder.
ATEX approved, it is suitable for use in Gas Zone 2 and Dust Zone 22.
Because it needs no electrical supply, it is also ideally suited to damp or wet locations
and its’ compact design allows it to easily get into confined spaces.
The Midgivac comes with a selection of tools including crevice tool, flexible tube
and dust bag.
Midgivac
ATEX Approved Vacuum Cleaner
Compact, Lightweight Vacuum Cleaner for
confined spaces or hazardous locations…
17 18BECKAIR 330 Centennial Park, Elstree, Hertfordshire, England. WD6 3TJ  Tel: + 44 (0)20 8732 1300  Fax: +44 (0)20 8732 1301  Email: sales@beck-air.com  Web: www.beck-air.com BECKAIR 330 Centennial Park, Elstree, Hertfordshire, England. WD6 3TJ  Tel: + 44 (0)20 8732 1300  Fax: +44 (0)20 8732 1301  Email: sales@beck-air.com  Web: www.beck-air.com
TECHNICAL INFORMATION - CLUSTAJET HOSE
PART NUMBER HOSE DIAMETER HOSE LENGTH HOSE CONNECTOR HOSE CLIP (STAINLESS STEEL)
MM INCHES M FT PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
BHSC6M102 102 4” 6 20’ BHSCON102 BLSB102S/S
BHSC6M152 152 6” 6 20’ BHSCON152 BLSB152S/S
BHSC6M203 203 8” 6 20’ BHSCON203 BLSB203S/S
BHSC6M305 305 12” 6 20’ BHSCON305 BLSB305S/S
BHSC10M102 102 4” 10 33’ BHSCON102 BLSB102S/S
BHSC10M152 152 6” 10 33’ BHSCON152 BLSB152S/S
BHSC10M203 203 8” 10 33’ BHSCON203 BLSB203S/S
BHSC10M305 305 12” 10 33’ BHSCON305 BLSB305S/S
TECHNICAL INFORMATION - MIDGIVAC  ATEX APPROVED VACUUM CLEANER
PART NUMBER                AIR INLET    AIR CONSUMPTION @ 6 BAR        OUTLET AIR FLOW        VACUUM
BSP    SLPM    SCFM    SLPM    SCFM    MM WG    INCH WG    INCH HG
BMIDGIVAC 1/4"    707    25    1333    47    3500    14    1TECHNICAL INFORMATION - RIGIFLEX HOSE